

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL SESSIONS JUDGE,
2ND COURT, BANGAON, NORTH 24 PARGANAS.

Present: Smt. Kumkum Singha (WB00712)
Additional Sessions Judge, 2nd Court,
Bangaon, North 24 Parganas.

SC-305 of 2022
(CNR No. WBNP06002041-2022)

Order No.12
07.01.2026

Today is fixed for framing of charge.

Four accused persons on CB are present along with their Ld. Advocate and file hazira.

Ld. PP in-charge though did not take any step but submitted that till date he has not received the CD of this case.

Case is adjourned today.

Fix **20.02.2026** for framing of charge.

Accused as before.

Dictated & Corrected by me

ADJ-2, Bangaon, North 24 Parganas.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Bangaon, North 24 Parganas